

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 4747/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/02/2008 in CWP No. 2626/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

D.A.V.COLLEGE TRUST & MANAG.SOCIETY &ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIR.OF PUBLIC INSTURCTIONS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 20/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv. (np)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

None appears even on second call.

Call after three weeks.

[SHASHI SAREEN]
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER