

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kr. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Even on the second call, no one appears for the appellants.

List after Dussehra holidays.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Chander Bala]
Court Master

